DISHWASHER NAME / CODE | DISHWASHER VERSION CONTROL PANEL

@@ \% C

MODEL 40

SINGLE PHASE 50Hz - 230V

VESRION 1 (V1): STANDARD VERSION - HYDRAULIC RINSE AID PUMP - MANUAL DETERGENT LOADING
VERSION 2 (V2): DETERGENT DOSING PUMP - HYDRAULIC RINSE AID PUMP (DT)

VERSION 3 (V3): DETERGENT DOSING PUMP - DRAINAGE PUMP (DT-DP)

VERSION 4 (V4): DETERGENT DOSING PUMP - RINSE AID DOSING PUMP (DT-RP)

VERSION 5 (V5): DETERGENT DOSING PUMP - RINSE AID DOSING PUMP - DRAINAGE PUMP (DT-RP-DP)

*OPTIONAL: THIS PART IS AN EXTRA ACCESSORY AND IS NOT INCLUDED ON STANDARD VERSIONS

R1



dino_kon@yahoo.gr
Typewritten text
SINGLE PHASE 50Hz - 230V

dino_kon@yahoo.gr
Typewritten text
VESRION 1 (V1): STANDARD VERSION - HYDRAULIC RINSE AID PUMP - MANUAL DETERGENT LOADING
VERSION 2 (V2): DETERGENT DOSING PUMP - HYDRAULIC RINSE AID PUMP (DT)
VERSION 3 (V3): DETERGENT DOSING PUMP - DRAINAGE PUMP (DT-DP)
VERSION 4 (V4): DETERGENT DOSING PUMP - RINSE AID DOSING PUMP (DT-RP)
VERSION 5 (V5): DETERGENT DOSING PUMP - RINSE AID DOSING PUMP - DRAINAGE PUMP (DT-RP-DP)

dino_kon@yahoo.gr
Typewritten text
*OPTIONAL: THIS PART IS AN EXTRA ACCESSORY AND IS NOT INCLUDED ON STANDARD VERSIONS

dino_kon@yahoo.gr
Rectangle


MODEL : 40 R1

PART ID DESCRIPTION QTY
DESCRIPTION : STEEL STRUCTURE AND COVERS gglggggglg COVETN%s(ngR%A\;\?EE(?;( EUR ;
. 002.00.00140 LOCK WASHER D4 INOX 2
ITEM CODE : - 002.00.00095 NUT M4 INOX 2
001.40.00012 COVER LOWER FRONT INOX BL35 1
001.00.00261 INOX SCREW M4X30 2
001.40.00009 DOOR SET ASSEMBLY 1
001.40.00062-1 BASE INOX COVER - NO DRAIN PUMP 1
001.40.00062-2 BASE INOX COVER MOD - WITH DRAIN PUMP 1
003.00.00099 HEX BOLT M4x10 6
BOTTOM COVER MODEL 40 (*OPTIONAL) 1

001.00.00213

001.40.00009

001.40.00012

001.40.00065

*OPTIONAL

001.40.00014

== 002.00.00095

001.40.00062-1

o
(=]
-—
o
o
o
o
)
o
—

003.00.00099

001.40.00062-2

THIS ITEM IS USED ON:
V3 and V5

PAGE : 01



dino_kon@yahoo.gr
Typewritten text
THIS ITEM IS USED ON:
V3 and V5

dino_kon@yahoo.gr
Rectangle

dino_kon@yahoo.gr
Rectangle


MODEL : 40 Rl PART ID DESCRIPTION *18%
. 001.00.00276 DOOR SPACER PLASTIC N 2
DESCRIPTION : DOOR SET 001.00.00114 DOOR SUPPORT D8x23 2
ITEM CODE : 001.40.00009 001.00.00262 INOX TAPERD SCREW M5X16 2
001.40.00008 DOOR EXTERNAL PART 1
001.40.00005 DOOR INTERNAL PART 1
001.00.00221 PLASTIC GUIDE FOR DOOR AXLE 2
001.00.00110 DOMED NUT M6 2
001.00.00073 INOX SCREW 2.9x10 4
001.00.00048-1 DOOR SUPPORT AXLE DX 1
001.00.00048-2 SUPPORT AXLE SX 1

< 001.00.00110

001.00.00221

< 001.00.00073 >
Ly

g

\“r? il

C001.00.00048 ) |
T el

DETAIL B

DOOR SUPPORT

- 001.00.00114

DETAILA

PAGE : 02




MODEL : 40

R1

DESCRIPTION : ELECTRICAL EQUIPMENT - TOP

ITEM CODE :

003.00.00426

003.40.000xx

002.00.00080

001.00.00076

003.00.00213

PART ID DESCRIPTION QTY
003.00.00426 DOOR SWITCH ELECTRICAL PART COMPLETE 1
003.00.00213 THERMOSTAT 0-90°C 1500mm 2
001.00.00076 MACHINE SCREW M4x6 GALVANISED 4
003.40.000xx CONTROL PANEL COMPLETE 1
003.00.00448 TIMER 120SEC Q.START 1
003.00.00306 MICRORELAY 6 PIN WITH FASTON 1
002.00.00090 NUT M3 GALVANISED 1
003.00.00278 HEX BOLT M4x10 GALVANISED 2

MAIN WIRING SET EUROLINE 40-F-AD
003.40.00016 (Not visible) 1

003.00.00448

003.00.00306

003.00.00278

PAGE : 03




MODEL : 40 R1

DESCRIPTION : DOOR SWITCH ELECTRICAL PART COMP.

ITEM CODE : 003.00.00426

PART ID DESCRIPTION QTY
003.00.00426 DOOR SWITCH ELECTRICAL PART 1
003.00.00085 SPACER FOR DOOR SWITCH 2
003.00.00516 WASHER D6x18 GALVANISED 2
002.00.00204 LOCK WASHER D6 2
003.00.00041 NUT M6 GALVANISED 2

DOOR SWITCH ELECTRICAL PART - SUPPORT

003.00.00041
001.00.00204
003.00.00516

003.00.00085

PART ID DESCRIPTION QTY
003.00.00069 DOOR MICROSWITCH 16A 1
002.00.00090 NUT M3 GALVANISED 4
003.00.00077 | STEEL ELECTRICAL DOOR SWITCH PLATE 1
002.00.00065 HEX BOLT M3x16 GALVANISED 2

DOOR SWITCH ELECTRICAL PART - ASSEMBLY

! 003.00.00065

PAGE : 04




PART ID DESCRIPTION QTY
. R1
MODEL : 40 001.40.00027 PANEL SWITCH INOX EU40-ROUND SWITCES | 1
. _ 003.00.00028 INDICATOR ORANGE 2
DESCRIPTION : DISPLAY PANEL COMPLETE - ROUND SWITCHES 003.00.00176 INDICATOR GREEN 5
ITEM CODE : 003.40.00009 (NO DRAIN PUMP) 003.00.00563 SWITCH ON/OFF 4 CONT. - ROUND 1
003.00.00564 SWITCH 2 CONT. - ROUND 1
CONTROL PANEL: C1 003.40.00017-xxxx | MEMBRANE FOR E40-ACCORDING TO CUSTOMER | 1

001.40.00027

003.00.00028
003.00.00176

003.40.00017-xxxx

003.00.00563

003.00.00564

PAGE : 05



dino_kon@yahoo.gr
Rectangle

dino_kon@yahoo.gr
Typewritten text
CONTROL PANEL:			C1


PART ID DESCRIPTION QTY
: R1
MODEL : 40 001.40.00027 PANEL SWITCH INOX EU40-ROUND SWITCES | 1
. - 003.00.00028 INDICATOR ORANGE 2
DESCRIPTION : DISPLAY PANEL COMPLETE - ROUND SWITCHES 003.00.00176 INDICATOR GREEN 2
ITEM CODE : 003.40.00025 (WITH DRAIN PUMP) 003.00.00565 SWITCH ON/ON 6 CONT. - ROUND 1
003.00.00564 SWITCH 2 CONT. - ROUND 1
CONTROL PANEL: C2 003.40.00017-xxxx | MEMBRANE FOR E40-ACCORDING TO CUSTOMER | 1

001.40.00027

003.00.00028
003.00.00176

003.40.00017-xxxx

003.00.00565

003.00.00564

PAGE : 06



dino_kon@yahoo.gr
Rectangle

dino_kon@yahoo.gr
Typewritten text
CONTROL PANEL:			C2


PART ID DESCRIPTION QTY
: R1
MODEL : 40 001.40.00027 PANEL SWITCH INOX EU40-ROUND SWITCES | 1
. - 003.00.00028 INDICATOR ORANGE 2
DESCRIPTION : DISPLAY PANEL COMPLETE - OVAL SWITCHES 003.00.00176 INDICATOR GREEN 2
ITEM CODE : 003.40.00022 (NO DRAIN PUMP) 003.00.00548 SWITCH ON/OFF 4 CONT. - OVAL 1
003.00.00549 SWITCH 2 CONT. - OVAL 1
CONTROL PANEL: C3 003.40.00017-xxx | MEMBRANE FOR E40-ACCORDING TO CUSTOMER | 1

001.40.00027

003.40.00017-xxxx

003.00.00028 003.00.00176

003.00.00548

003.00.00549

PAGE : 07



dino_kon@yahoo.gr
Rectangle

dino_kon@yahoo.gr
Typewritten text
CONTROL PANEL:			C3


MODEL : 40

R1

DESCRIPTION : DISPLAY PANEL COMPLETE - OVAL SWITCHES

ITEM CODE :

003.40.00032 (WITH DRAIN PUMP)

CONTROL PANEL:

Cc4

PART ID DESCRIPTION QTY
001.40.00027 PANEL SWITCH INOX EU40-ROUND SWITCES | 1
003.00.00028 INDICATOR ORANGE 2
003.00.00176 INDICATOR GREEN 2
003.00.00714 SWITCH ON/ON 6 CONT. - OVAL 1
003.00.00549 SWITCH 2 CONT. - OVAL 1

003.40.00017-xxxx | MEMBRANE FOR E40-ACCORDING TO CUSTOMER | 1

003.40.00017-xxxx

001.40.00027

003.00.00028 003.00.00176

003.00.00714

003.00.00549

PAGE : 08



dino_kon@yahoo.gr
Rectangle

dino_kon@yahoo.gr
Typewritten text
CONTROL PANEL:			C4


PART ID DESCRIPTION QTY
. R1
MODEL : 40 001.40.00027 PANEL SWITCH INOX EU40-SQ SWITCES 1
. _ 003.00.00028 INDICATOR ORANGE 2
DESCRIPTION : DISPLAY PANEL COMPLETE - SQUARE SWITCHES 003.00.00176 INDICATOR GREEN 5
ITEM CODE : 003.40.00021 (NO DRAIN PUMP) 003.00.00009 SWITCH ON/OFF 4 CONT. - SQ 1
003.00.00399 SWITCH 2 CONT. - SQ 1
CONTROL PANEL: C5 003.40.00017-xxxx | MEMBRANE FOR E40-ACCORDING TO CUSTOMER | 1

001.40.00027

003.00.00028

003.40.00017-xxxx

003.00.00009
003.00.00399

003.00.00176

PAGE : 09



dino_kon@yahoo.gr
Typewritten text
CONTROL PANEL:			C5

dino_kon@yahoo.gr
Rectangle


PART ID DESCRIPTION QTY
. R1

MODEL : 40 001.40.00027 PANEL SWITCH INOX Eu40 - SQ SWITCES | 1
. ) 003.00.00028 INDICATOR ORANGE 2
DESCRIPTION : DISPLAY PANEL COMPLETE - SQUARE SWITCHES 003.00.00176 INDICATOR GREEN >
ITEM CODE : 003.40.00033 (WITH DRAIN PUMP) 003.00.00137 SWITCH ON/ON 6 CONT. - SQ 1
003.00.00399 SWITCH 2 CONT. - SQ 1
CONTROL PANEL: C6 003.40.00017-x0x | MEMBRANE FOR E40-ACCORDING TO CUSTOMER | 1

001.40.00027

003.00.00028 \ :
003.00.00176 _

- /-‘

O

003.00.00137
003.00.00399

PAGE : 10



dino_kon@yahoo.gr
Typewritten text
CONTROL PANEL:			C6

dino_kon@yahoo.gr
Rectangle


MODEL : 40

R1

DESCRIPTION : ELECTRICAL EQUIPMENT - BOTTOM

ITEM CODE :

PART ID DESCRIPTION QTY
003.00.00168 THERMOFUSE-TANK 90°C 1
002.00.00090 NUT M3 GALVANISED 2
003.00.00384 | CABLE GR1 2,5x120mm (D6-D4) YELLOW/GREEN | 1
003.00.00041 NUT M6 GALVANISED 1
003.00.00046 NUT M4 GALVANISED 3
003.00.00004 HEATER ELEMENT COVER 2
003.00.00374 | CABLE GR2 2.5x170mm(D6-D4) YELLOW GREEN | 1

003.00.00046

003.00.00374

003.00.00004

003.00.00046

003.00.00384

003.00.00046
. 003.00.00004

.

- N 002.00.00090

'\,\

-

. € _003.00.00168

.
.

\\\
.

PAGE : 11




MODEL : 40

R1

DESCRIPTION : MECHANICAL EQUIPMENT - TOP

ITEM CODE : -

*

Couz 00006 >—

|
*OPTIONAL
001.00.00289 ,
*OPTIONAL S

PART ID DESCRIPTION Qry
003.00.00041 NUT M6 GALVANISED 3
001.00.00204 LOCK WASHER D6 3
002.40.00014]  UPPER WASH AND RINSE BASE COMPLETE 1
002.00.00048 CLAMP 25-40 1
002.00.00052 CLAMP 10-16 1
002.40.00013 RINSE&WASH CROSS EU40 COMPLETE 1
001.00.00051 DOOR SNAP SET 2
003.00.00231 DOOR SWITCH MECHANICAL PART 1
002.50.00004 LOCK NUT FOR RINSE&WASH CROSS 1
001.00.00283 LOCK NUT HOLDER INOX (*OPTIONAL) 1
001.00.00289 INOX SCREW 2.9x6.5 (*OPTIONAL) 2

003.00.00041

001.00.00204
002.40.00014

002.00.00048

002.00.00052 i
002.40.00013

PAGE : 12



dino_kon@yahoo.gr
Rectangle


MODEL : 40 R PART ID DESCRIPTION QTY
DESCRIPTION : MECHANICAL EQUIPMENT 002.00.00159 ORING 10x1.5 1
003.00.00071 NUT FOR DOOR SWITCH 1
ITEM CODE : - 003.00.00489 RUBBER GASKET 16x30x3 1
002.35.00019 WASHING RINSING BASE (WITH ORING) 1
. 002.40.00001 INOX AXLE D16-M10 UP 1
¢ 002.35.00019 002.00.00092 ORING 40x3.5 1

003.00.00071 D

¢~002.40.00001 .
i O T TR

Coa00004z > @Ry

COMPLETE SET

002.40.00014 WASH AND RINSE BASE

< 002.00.00159

/// o
///
" 002.00.00092 é

PE .

COMPLETE SET

COMPLETE SET 003.00.00231 SWITCH MECHANICAL PART

001.00.00051 DOOR SNAP

PAGE : 13



dino_kon@yahoo.gr
Typewritten text
COMPLETE SET

002.40.00014   WASH AND RINSE BASE

dino_kon@yahoo.gr
Rectangle

dino_kon@yahoo.gr
Typewritten text
COMPLETE SET

001.00.00051   DOOR SNAP

dino_kon@yahoo.gr
Typewritten text
COMPLETE SET

003.00.00231    SWITCH MECHANICAL PART    

dino_kon@yahoo.gr
Rectangle

dino_kon@yahoo.gr
Rectangle


. PART ID DESCRIPTION QTY
MODEL : 40 Ri 003.00.00033-2 PRESSOSTAT SWITCH 1
003.00.00005 TIRE UP 98x2,5 2
DESCRIPTION : ELECTRICAL/MECHANICAL EQUIPMENT- BACK 003.00.00200 TAPPING SCREW 3 5x9.5 GALVANISED 1
ITEM CODE : - 003.00.00140-400 TUBE PVC WHITE 4x6 - 500mm 1
003.00.00490 SPRING FOR CHAMBER 1
003.00.00552 PRESSOSTAT CHAMBER SET BL35-EU40 1
003.00.00031 WATER INPUT VALVE 1
003.00.00278 HEX BOLD M4x10 GALVANISED 2
4 v 003.00.00001 RUBBER INSERT TYPE U 1
003.00.00718 CABLE GLAND PG11 1
003.00.00677 CABLE CLAMP PG7 (*OPTIONAL) 2
003.00.00025 CABLE RUBBER PROTECTOR No3 (STANDARD) 2
002.00.00233 DETERGENT TANK INJECTOR 4-6mm 1
.003.00.00392 POWER SUPPLY BOARD 3 Con 1
002.00.00046 NUT M4 GALVANISED (PoweR SUPLY BOARD SUPPORT) 3
003.00.00301 NUT M8 GALVANISED (FowER SUPLY BOARD SUPPORT) 1

003.00.00005

003.00.00033-2

003.00.00200
—003.00.00392

002.00.00233

003.00.00140

003.00.00031

003.00.00718

003.00.00552

003.00.00278 > \g

003.00.00025 003.00.00677

PAGE : 14




MODEL : 40 R1 PART ID DESCRIPTION QTyY
002.40.00028 DRAIN&OVERFLOW VALVE PLASTIC PART EU40 - DRAINAGE PUMP| 1
DESCRIPTION : MECHANICAL EQUIPMENT- INSIDE 002.30.00007  |[DRAIN&OVERFLOW VALVE PLASTIC PART EU40 - NO DRAINAGE PUMP 1
001.00.00045 DRAIN PUMP FILTER EU40 - ONLY WITH DRAIN PUMP 1
ITEM CODE : - 002.00.00257 DRAIN&OVERFLOW VALVE PLASTIC BASE 1
003.40.00011 HEATER ELEMENT TANK 2.5Kw 1
001.30.00030 FILTER FOR PUMP IN THE TANK 1
002.40.00013 RINSE&WASH CROSS EU40 COMPLETE 1
| 002.50.00004 | LOCK NUT FOR RINSE&WASH CROSS 1
002.40.00028 WITH DRAINAGE PUMP _ 001.00.00283 L OCK NUT HOL DER INOX 1
9 001.00.00289 INOX SCREW 2.9x6.5 2

002.30.00007 NO DRAINAGE PUMP
THIS PART IS USED ONLY ON: V1/V2/V4

002.00.00257

001.30.00030

003.40.00011

PAGE : 15



dino_kon@yahoo.gr
Typewritten text
002.40.00028  WITH DRAINAGE PUMP
THIS PART IS USED ONLY ON:  V3 and V5

dino_kon@yahoo.gr
Typewritten text
002.30.00007  NO DRAINAGE PUMP
THIS PART IS USED ONLY ON: V1 / V2 / V4

dino_kon@yahoo.gr
Rectangle

dino_kon@yahoo.gr
Oval

dino_kon@yahoo.gr
Oval

dino_kon@yahoo.gr
Line

dino_kon@yahoo.gr
Rectangle

dino_kon@yahoo.gr
Typewritten text
*OPTIONAL


MODEL : 40 R1 PART ID DESCRIPTION QTY

_ 002.00.00238 RUBBER GASKET 36x55x1 1

. 002.00.00091 ORING 3x10.5 :

ITEM CODE : 001.00.00093 NUT M10 INOX - HALF :
001.00.00017 FILTER RETAINING NUT SET 1

002.00.00150 ORING 45x6 .

003.00.00570 |TANK HEATING ELEMENT RETAINING BRACKET| 1

003.00.00041 NUT M6 GALVANISED 1

002.00.00150 .

S
AN
003.00.00041

002.00.00238
002.00.00133

g 001.00.00017

7 002.00.00091

T

‘

<7001.00.00093

COMPLETE SET

003.40.00011 HEATER ELEMENT TANK 2,5Kw

COMPLETE SET

002.00.00257 DRAIN&OVERFLOW VALVE PLASTIC BASE

COMPLETE SET

003.00.00552 PRESSOSTAT CHAMBER B35/E40

PAGE : 16



dino_kon@yahoo.gr
Typewritten text
COMPLETE SET

003.40.00011  HEATER ELEMENT TANK 2,5Kw

dino_kon@yahoo.gr
Typewritten text
COMPLETE SET

002.00.00257  DRAIN&OVERFLOW VALVE PLASTIC BASE

dino_kon@yahoo.gr
Rectangle

dino_kon@yahoo.gr
Rectangle

dino_kon@yahoo.gr
Typewritten text
COMPLETE SET

003.00.00552  PRESSOSTAT CHAMBER B35/E40

dino_kon@yahoo.gr
Rectangle


PART ID DESCRIPTION *1%
MODEL : 40 R1 006.40.00001 BOILER EU40 COMPLETE - 2.5KW 1
003.00.00719 PUMP 0,30HP 50Hz 230V IP22 1
DESCRIPTION : MECHANICAL EQUIPMENT- BOTTOM 001.40.00011 INOX STIFFENING PART EU40 1
002.40.00012 | LOWER WASH AND RINSE BASE COMPLETE | 1
ITEM CODE : - 003.00.00041 NUT M6 GALVANISED 11
001.00.00204 LOCK WASHER D6 13
003.00.00516 WASHER D6x18 GALVANISED 8
003.00.00282 HEX BOLD M6X20 GALVANISED 2
003.00.00635 [TANK DRAINING PUMP KIT FOR MODEL 40 (DP)| 1
1 002.00.00178 WASH PUMP HOSE (OUTPUT) Z 1
5 002.40.00025 INLET HOSE FOR PUMP EU40 1
- 002.00.00048 CLAMP 25-40 ]
003.00.00698 | DETERGENT KIT MOD40 (DT) 1
. 003.00.00699 | RINSE AID KIT MOD 40 (RP) 1
003.00.00268 |HYDRAULIC RINSE AID PUMP-STANDARD MODEL
— 003.00.00046 | NUT M4 GALVANISED (FOR DT-RP SUPPORT) | 4
| ~ 003.00.00042 |GALV HEX BOLT M6x16 (FOR PUMP SUPPORT)| 2
003.00.00588 | CAPACITOR 5mf (FOR PUMP-SPARE PART) | 1

"M\
001.40.00011

001.00.00204
003.00.00516

003.00.00516
001.00.00204 - 001.00.00204
I

003.00.00041 .
003.00.00041
002.00.00178 l
- = 002.40.00012
001.00.00204 T8
003.00.00042 > - ‘
g - it

- 3 ! ,

- \ - S
‘ q' -’/"rh,'

y : : :
Zx L N
= ey L . o= A
003.00.00699 RINSE AID DOSING PUMP ’\‘—‘-—"—"“-—-—-—__ J

003.00.00635 DRAINAGE PUMP
THIS PART IS USED ONLY ON: V3 and V5

006.40.00002
1

-

003.00.00268 HYDRAULIC RINSE AID
THIS PART IS USED ONLY ON: V1 and V2

HIS PART IS USED ONLY ON: V4 and V5 (/

002.00.00048 N
003.00.00516 001.00.00204

.00.00698 D
THIS PART IS USED ONLY ON: V2/V3/V4/V5

PAGE : 17



dino_kon@yahoo.gr
Typewritten text
003.00.00635 DRAINAGE PUMP
THIS PART IS USED ONLY ON:  V3 and V5

dino_kon@yahoo.gr
Typewritten text
003.00.00268 HYDRAULIC RINSE AID
THIS PART IS USED ONLY ON:  V1 and V2

dino_kon@yahoo.gr
Oval

dino_kon@yahoo.gr
Line

dino_kon@yahoo.gr
Oval

dino_kon@yahoo.gr
Line

dino_kon@yahoo.gr
Typewritten text
003.00.00699 RINSE AID DOSING PUMP
THIS PART IS USED ONLY ON:  V4 and V5

dino_kon@yahoo.gr
Typewritten text
003.00.00698 DETERGENT DOSING PUMP
THIS PART IS USED ONLY ON:  V2 / V3 / V4 / V5

dino_kon@yahoo.gr
Oval

dino_kon@yahoo.gr
Pencil

dino_kon@yahoo.gr
Oval

dino_kon@yahoo.gr
Line


MODEL : 40 RT PART ID DESCRIPTION QTY
. 002.35.00016 INOX AXLE D16 M6 BL35-EU40 1
DESCRIPTION : LOWER WASH & RINSE BASE COMPLETE 002.35.00006 SPACER FLANGE INOX FOR BASE 35-40 1
. 002.40.00004 BRASS AXLE D12x121.5 M10 1
ITEM CODE : 002.40.00012 002.40.00003 WASH PIPE D30 INOX EU40 1
002.00.00092 ORING 40x3.5 1
002.35.00024 BRASS SPACER 14x25, M6-M10 1
003.00.00722 HEX M6X70 GALVANISED 1
002.35.00019 PLASTIC BASE WITH ORING 1

< 002.35.00016 > — — — ﬂ
T ",_.»@.

e

<o 03

=

002.00.00092 .

< 002.35.00024

003.00.00722

" 002.35.00006

.

-

7 002:35.00019 )
P
/

COMPLETE SET

PAGE : 18



dino_kon@yahoo.gr
Rectangle

dino_kon@yahoo.gr
Typewritten text
COMPLETE SET


MODEL : 40 R1

DESCRIPTION : WASH&RINSE CROSS MOD40 COMPLETE

ITEM CODE : 002.40.00013

002.40.00009

002.11.00008
002.00.00277

003.00.00581
002.35.00026

002.40.00027-2

PART ID DESCRIPTION QTY
002.35.00026 TEFLON D18x10 2
002.11.00008 SPRAYER FOR RINSING ARM 5
002.00.00277 PLASTIC CAP FOR RINSE ARM 2

002.40.00027-1 PIPE D10x84 2 HOLES RINSE 1
002.40.00027-2 PIPE D10x184 3 HOLES RINSE 1
002.40.00009 WASH ARM EU40 INOX D18X1x182 2
003.00.00581 SCREW M3x10 INOX 4
002.35.00018 RINSING-WASHING GROUP CROSS BL-EU 1

002.40.00027-1

COMPLETE SET

PAGE : 19



dino_kon@yahoo.gr
Rectangle

dino_kon@yahoo.gr
Typewritten text
COMPLETE SET


MODEL : 40 R1

DESCRIPTION : BOILER WITH HEATING ELEMENT 2.5KW

ITEM CODE : 006.40.00001

COMPLETE SET

001.40.00026

002.00.00150

PART ID DESCRIPTION QTY
001.40.00026 BOILER FOR MODA40 - STEEL 1
003.00.00258 SCREW M8x12 ALLEN INOX 1
003.40.00006 HEATER ELEM.BOILER 2.5KW 1
002.00.00150 O RING 45X6 1
003.00.00260 BOIL.ELEMENT FITTING BASE 1
003.00.00516 WASHER D6x18 GALVANISED 3
001.00.00204 LOCK WASHER D6 3
003.00.00041 NUT M6 GALVANISED 3
003.00.00180 THERMOFUSE BOILER 105°C 1
002.00.00090 NUT M3 GALVANISED 2

002.00.00090
o

003.00.00258

003.00.00180

PAGE : 20



dino_kon@yahoo.gr
Rectangle

dino_kon@yahoo.gr
Typewritten text
COMPLETE SET


MODEL : 40 R1

DESCRIPTION : MECHANICAL EQUIPMENT - HOSES

ITEM CODE : -

002.00.00119_3

002.00.00119_2

002.00.00119_1

PART ID DESCRIPTION QTY
002.00.00132-401 HOSE BLACK (1/4)6x12 , L : 360mm 1
002.00.00231 CLAMP 8-12 (FOR HOSE 1/4) 2
002.00.00119-401 HOSE BLACK (3/8)10x16.5 1
002.00.00119-402 HOSE BLACK (3/8)10x16.5 1
002.00.00119-403 HOSE BLACK (3/8)10x16.5 1
002.00.00052 CLAMP 10-16 (FOR HOSE 3/8) 8
002.40.00023-401 WASHING PIPE OUTLET 1
002.00.00048 CLAMP 25-40 (FOR WASHING PIPE OUTLET) | 2
002.00.00132
OR
HYDRAULIC DETERGENT PUMP
002.40.00023

PAGE : 21




. R1 PART ID DESCRIPTION QTY
MODEL : 40 002.00.00195 BALANCE F15x20 2
DESCRIPTION : DETERGENT KIT - RINSE AID KIT MOD 40 002.00.00233 DETERGENT TANK INJEKTOR 4-6mm__ | 1
002.00.00242 FILTER PLASTIC FOR RINSE AID VALVE 2
ITEM CODE : 003.00.00046 NUT M4 GALVANISED 4
003.00.00140-401 TUBO TRANSPARENT 4x6 1.8
003.00.00140-402 TUBO TRANSPARENT 4x6 0.8
003.00.00487-401 TUBO BLUE 4x6 1.8
003.00.00685 DETERGENT PUMP 1
COMPLETE SET 003.00.00712 RINSE AID PUMP 1

003.00.00698 DETERGENT DOSING PUMP

003.00.00685

003.00.00699 RINSE AID DOSING PUMP

COMPLETE SET

003.00.00712

PAGE : 22



dino_kon@yahoo.gr
Typewritten text
COMPLETE SET
003.00.00698 DETERGENT DOSING PUMP

dino_kon@yahoo.gr
Typewritten text
COMPLETE SET
003.00.00699 RINSE AID DOSING PUMP

dino_kon@yahoo.gr
Typewritten text
THIS PART IS USED ONLY ON:  V4 and V5

dino_kon@yahoo.gr
Rectangle

dino_kon@yahoo.gr
Typewritten text
THIS PART IS USED ONLY ON:  V2 / V3 / V4 / V5

dino_kon@yahoo.gr
Rectangle

dino_kon@yahoo.gr
Rectangle

dino_kon@yahoo.gr
Rectangle


MODEL : 40 R1
. PART ID DESCRIPTION QTY

DESCRIPTION : DRAIN PUMP KIT MOD40 003.00.00355 HEX BOLT M6x12 GALVANISED 2

ITEM CODE : 003.00.00635 001.00.00204 LOCK WASHER D6 2

001.40.00051 INOX BASE FOR DRAINING PUMP MOD40 1

003.00.00184 TANK DRAINING PUMP 230V - 65W 1

COMPLETE SET 002.40.00024 WASH PUMP HOSE (INPUT) 1

002.00.00048 CLAMP 25-40 2

002.00.00310 STRAIGHT DRAINING PIPE OD22-ID19-1.5m 1

003.00.00278 HEX BOLT M4x10 GALVANISED

003.00.00046 NUT M4 GALVANISED 2

002.40.00028 | DRAIN&OVERFLOW VALVE PLASTIC PART EU40 - DRAIN PUMP - KIT 1

001.40.00045 DRAIN PUMP FILTER EU40 - KIT 1

001.40.00051
002.40.00024
—

002.00.00048

(0024000028

S

PAGE : 23



dino_kon@yahoo.gr
Rectangle

dino_kon@yahoo.gr
Typewritten text
COMPLETE SET

dino_kon@yahoo.gr
Typewritten text
THESE PARTS IS USED ONLY ON:  V3 and V5

dino_kon@yahoo.gr
Rectangle

dino_kon@yahoo.gr
Rectangle


PART ID DESCRIPTION QTY
- R1
MODEL : 40 001.00.00016 FOOT B35 M10 4
DESCRIPTION : AVAILABLE EQUIPMENT 002.00.00109 INLET HOSE 1500mm - B35 1
003.00.00444 PLASTIC BASKET 350X350X150 1
ITEM CODE : - 003.00.00557 PLASTIC BASKET 400X400 FOR PLATES 1
— . 003.00.00439 PLASTIC CUTLERY QUADRATO 1
STRAIGHT DRAINING PIPE OD29-1D24-2m
002.00.00038 FOR MACHINE WITH NO DRAIN PUMP 1
STRAIGHT DRAINING PIPE OD22-ID19-1,5m
002.00.00265 FOR MACHINE WITH DRAIN PUMP 1

003.00.00002 002.00.00109

\ 003.00.00445 003.00.00439

003.00.00725 002.00.00038

003.00.00708 002.00.00265 001.00.00016 003.00.00557



dino_kon@yahoo.gr
Typewritten text
P1

dino_kon@yahoo.gr
Typewritten text
P2

dino_kon@yahoo.gr
Typewritten text
P3

dino_kon@yahoo.gr
Oval

dino_kon@yahoo.gr
Oval

dino_kon@yahoo.gr
Oval

dino_kon@yahoo.gr
Rectangle

dino_kon@yahoo.gr
Rectangle

dino_kon@yahoo.gr
Rectangle

dino_kon@yahoo.gr
Rectangle

dino_kon@yahoo.gr
Rectangle

dino_kon@yahoo.gr
Rectangle

dino_kon@yahoo.gr
Rectangle

dino_kon@yahoo.gr
Rectangle

dino_kon@yahoo.gr
Rectangle

dino_kon@yahoo.gr
Rectangle


	Page 1
	Page 2
	Page 3
	Page 4
	Page 5
	Page 6
	Page 7
	Page 8
	Page 9
	Page 10
	Page 11
	Page 12
	Page 13
	Page 14
	Page 15
	Page 16
	Page 17
	Page 18
	Page 19
	Page 20
	Page 21
	Page 22
	Page 23
	Page 24
	Page 25

	Text1_12: DISHWASHER VERSION
	Text1_13: CONTROL PANEL
	Text1_14: POWER CABLE
	Text1_21: @@
	Text1_22: V
	Text1_23: C
	Text1: DISHWASHER NAME / CODE
	Text1_24: P


